
Arts and Events
Programme 

Summer - Winter 2013

May 2013
Friday 10 May
Alice in Wonderland (a Ballet Theatre UK production)
George Lawton Hall, Mossley 
7.30pm, tickets from £12
To book visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre

Saturday 11 May
Mad Hatter's Tea Party and Family Fun Day
Stamford Park, Ashton
12.30 - 4.30pm, FREE

 Thursday 16  Saturday 18 May
Harvey (an RLT production)
Hyde Festival Theatre
7.30pm, tickets from £4
Call 0844 8042634 to book

Friday 17 May
Film workshop - Get Animated!
Local Studies Library, Ashton
3 - 4.30pm
Call 07932 050926 to book 

Friday 24 May
Whit Friday Brass Band Contests
Variety of locations across Tameside
Throughout the afternoon and evening
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/artsevents/whitfriday for 
information

June 2013
Wednesday 5 June
Treasure Island Theatre Production 
Hattersley Library
1pm, FREE
Call 0161 342 2552 to book

Monday 17 June
Schools Touring Theatre Week - The Secret Garden
By Pendle Productions

Saturday 29 June
Armed Forces Day
Victoria Park, Denton
1 - 4pm
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/armedforcesday for 
information

July 2013
Saturday 6 July
Outdoor Film Event - ET
Cheethams Park, Stalybridge
3pm, tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Saturday 6 July
Outdoor Film Event - Les Miserables
Cheethams Park, Stalybridge
7pm, tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

August 2013
Thursday 1 August
Theatre in the Park - Pinocchio
Hyde Park
11am (with film workshop 10 - 11am), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 1 August
Theatre in the Park - Pinocchio
Mossley Park
2.30pm (with film workshop 4 - 5pm), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 8 August
Theatre in the Park - Wind in the Willows
Lymefield Visitors Centre, Broadbottom
11am (with film workshop 10 - 11am), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 8 August
Theatre in the Park - Wind in the Willows
Dukinfield Park
2.30pm (with film workshop 4 - 5pm), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 15 August
Theatre in the Park - The Wizard of Oz
Cheethams Park, Stalybridge
11am (with film workshop 10 - 11am), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 15 August
Theatre in the Park - The Wizard of Oz
Ryecroft Hall Park, Audenshaw
2.30pm (with film workshop 4 - 5pm), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 22 August
Theatre in the Park - The Adventures of Tom Sawyer 
Victoria Park, Denton
11am (with film workshop 10 - 11am), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

Thursday 22 August
Theatre in the Park - The Adventures of Tom Sawyer
King George V Playing Fields, Ashton
2.30pm (with film workshop 4 - 5pm), FREE
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information

September 2013
Friday 6 - Saturday 7 September
24 Hour Festival 
Hyde Festival Theatre

Thursday 12 September
Film Festival - Titanic 
Hyde Festival Theatre
7.30pm , tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Saturday 14 September
Ashton Brass Band and Woodend Artists in Concert
Ashton United Reformed Church
7.30pm, tickets £5
Visit www.tamside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Thursday 12 - Sunday 15 September
Heritage Open Weekend
Heritage venues across the Borough

Tuesday 17 - Saturday 21 September 
Kes (an MAOD production)
George Lawton Hall, Mossley
7.30pm, Tickets from £6
Visit www.maods.org to book

October 2013 
Wednesday 2 October
Flickering Memories of Ashton
Newton Hall, Hyde
7.30pm, tickets £2.50
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Tuesday 1 - Saturday 5 October
Miss Julie
Hyde Festival Theatre
Details TBC

Monday 7 - Saturday 12 October
Of Mice and Men
Droylsden Little Theatre
7.45pm, tickets £7
Call 0161 370 7713 to book

Thursday 22 October
Film Festival - Gone With the Wind
Hyde Festival Theatre
7.30pm, tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Thursday 31 October
Film Festival - The Addams Family Values
Hyde Festival Theatre
7.30pm, tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

November 2013
Thursday 7 November
Film Festival - The Wizard of Oz
Hyde Festival Theatre
7.30pm, tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Date TBC
Ashton Christmas Lights Switch On
Ashton Town Centre
FREE

Saturday 23 November
Ballet Theatre UK: The Nutcracker
George Lawton Hall, Mossley
7.30pm, tickets from £12

December 2013

Throughout December
Cinderella: A traditional family panto
Borough wide 
Tickets from £6

Thursday 19 September
Film Festival - Harry Potter and the Philosopher's 
Stone
Hyde Festival Theatre
7.30pm, tickets £3
Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/filmproject for information

Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre to book

Friday 6  Saturday 14 December
The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
Guide Bridge Theatre

th th7.45pm (matinees 7  and 14  2pm), tickets £8
Call 0161 330 8078 to book

Visit www.tameside.gov.uk/theatre for information
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